03 ROOF DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
FarBo® Ribbed Seal
FarBo®  Ribbed Seal
Back pressure seal for roof drainage systems
Applications
•	 Increases the capacity of the seal, making it more flexible and
able to seal other pipe sizes
•	 For use with the FarBo range when the O-ring seal needs
greater sealing capacity
Key Features
•	 Durable, flexible rubber
•	 Simple to use - ease of installation
Datasheet
Document Reference: DS-RDS-VS-22.08/25
Code To suit outlet size (mm) Seal diameter max (mm) Sealing capacity (mm)
FO-RS-50 50 77 57 - 72
FO-RS-62 62 90 69 - 85
FO-RS-75 75 / UF-3 108 80 - 104
FO-RS-90 90 115  105 - 109
FO-RS-95 95 / UF-4 111 102 - 106
FO-RS-110 110 130 119 - 124
FO-RS-125 125 150 139 - 144
FO-RS-145 145 / UF-6 165 152 - 159
FarBo® Ribbed Seal
FO-RS
©Fixfast October 2020. All rights reserved. Due to a policy of continual development, Fixfast reserves the right to change product
specification and descriptions without prior notice.notice.
Certificate Number 10905
ISO 9001: 2008
ISO 14001: 2004
BS OHSAS 18001: 2007
FIXFAST Ltd  |  Unit 6  |  Frank Sando Way  |  Aylesford  |  Kent  |  United Kingdom  |  ME20 7NY
T: 0800 304 7616  |  F: 0845 450 7486  |  E: info@fixfast.com  |  W: www.fixfast.com
Fixfast is a trading name of FIXFAST Ltd which is a company registered in England & Wlaes with number 09481218.
The registered office is FIXFAST Ltd, Unit 6, Frank Sando Way, Aylesford, Kent, United Kingdom, ME20 7NY